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CH.A.D.D. NATIONAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Sheila Anderson, President
17056 159" Place SE

Renton, WA 98058

Phone: (425) 228-7820

Fax: (425) 228-0737

E-mail: SAnder! 905 @aol.com

Mary Robertson, President-Elect
2445 Brookshire Circle

Lexington, KY 40515

Phone: (606) 273-7578

Fax: (606) 272-6325
Email:MaryRobertson_chadd @msn.com

‘Matt Cohen, Esq., Secretary
225 W, Washington

Chicago, IL 60606

Phone: (312) 419-0252

Fax: (312) 419-7428

E-mail: mishacohen @aol.com

Julie Doy, Treas., Immed. Past-Pres.
916 45® Sireet

West Des Moines, 1A 50265

Phomne: (513) 2254196

Fax: (515) 225-7089

E-mail: jdoy3 @ix.netcom.com

Julia Beil

6627 Rocklawn Drve
Clifton, VA 20124
Home: (703) 222-6966
Work: (202) 822-9189
Fax: (202) 835-0291
E-mail: rights@erols.com

Pam Cook

1312 Manor Drive

Upper St. Clair, PA 15241
Home: (412) 833-2261
H/F: (412) 854-3519
Work: (412) 851-0252
E-mail: ccook@nb.net

Michael Finkel, M.D.

7217 South Shore Drive

Altoona, W1 54720

Office: (715) 833-1912

W/F: (715) 838-1934

Home: (715) 834-6635

H/F: (713) 834-4985

E-mail; Michael.Finkel@mayo.edu

Sam Goldstein, Ph.D. (ex-officio)
Neurclogy, Behavior & Learning Ctr.
230 South, 500 East, Suite 100

Salt Lake City, UT 84102

Work: (801) 532-1484

Fax: (801) 332-1436

E-mail: sago@sisna.com

Elaine Gray Gorr

250 Newburn Dnve
Pitsburgh, PA 15216

Days: (412) 563-7023

Fax: (412) 563-2479 (call first)
Email: elgrgo@acl.com

Soleil Gregg

1031 Quarrier Street
Charleston, WV 25301
Days: (304) 347-0485
Fax Days: (304) 347-0487
Email: greggs@aei.org



David Maiseloff

32841 Middlebelt Road, Suite 405
Farmington Hiils, MI 48334
Work: (248) 539-3233

Fax: (248) 932-3847

H/F: (248) 738-6705

E-mail: maiseloff@aocl.com

Harvey Parker (Lifetime)

300 NW 70® Avenue, Suite 102
Plantation, FL 33317

Work: (954) 792-8100

Fax: (954) 792-8545

E-mail: hparker@addwarehouse.com

Linda Smith

3590 S. Lexington Drive
Bountiful, UT 84010

Phone: (801) 292-2816

Fax: (801) 294-5700

E-mail: ksmith9134@aol.com

Paula Stewart

2470 Anita Drive

Brookfield, W1 53045

Home: (414) 786-2263

Fax: (414) 790-4092

Work: (414) 781-3030 ext. 155

Jeannie Hughes

883 Birdhaven Court
Lafayette, CA 94349

Home: (510) 472-9444

Fax: (510) 283-2175

E-mail: kchughes@ccnet.com
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